
2018 Confirmation Class – Schedule  February 6, 2018 

 
                              
       

 
 

Sunday, February 4 11:30 am – 12:30 pm * Sunday, April 22 3:00 pm – 4:00 pm 

Sunday, February 11 11:30 am – 12:30 pm * Sunday, April 29 3:00 pm – 5:00 pm 

Sunday, February 18 11:30 am – 12:30 pm * Sunday, May 6 Field Trip:  CROP Walk 
~ more info to come! 

Saturday, February 24 
Field Trip:  Simchat Yisrael 
Messianic Synagogue 
Meet at UMCM at 1:00 pm * 

Sunday, May 20 3:00 pm – 5:00 pm 

Sunday, February 25 3:00 pm – 4:00 pm Sunday, June 3 Confirmation Sunday 
10:00 am * 

Sunday, March 4 3:00 pm – 4:00 pm Weekend of  
June 9 – June 10 

Field Trip:  NYAC at Hofstra* 
– more info to come! 

Sunday, March 11 3:00 pm – 4:00 pm   

Sunday, March 18 3:00 pm – 4:00 pm Stay tuned for more info: 

Sunday, March 25 3:00 pm – 4:00 pm  Easter Egg Hunt * 

Sunday, April 8 3:00 pm – 4:00 pm  Paper Shredding Fundraiser * 

Saturday, April 21 
Assist with Generation 
Bridge at Masuk * – time 
TBD 

 

Field Trips:  NYC John Street 
Church/911 Memorial; 
Mosque; Fairfield Grace 
UMC Taize * 

All classes will be held in Meeting Room 1 from 3:00 pm – 4:00 pm, except where noted (*). 
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